
 2022-23  SCHOOL COMMITTEES MEETING SCHEDULE

Dates are subject to change

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE 

MEETINGS

SHERBORN SCHOOL COMMITTEE 

MEETINGS

DOVER SCHOOL COMMITTEE 

MEETINGS

JOINT SCHOOL COMMITTEE & UNION #50 

MEETINGS

Tuesday, September 13, 2022

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 (new time 

6:00pm) Tuesday, September 27, 2022 Tuesday, September 6, 2022 (new JSC retreat 6:30pm)

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Tuesday, October 18, 2022-5:30 start*** Tuesday, October 25, 2021 Tuesday, September 13, 2022 (Executive Session new 7:30pm)

Tuedsay, September 20, 2022 (new 7:00pm )

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 (6:00 new time) Tuesday, November 15, 2022* Tuesday, November 22, 2022*

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 (6:30pm) Tuesday, October 18,2022 -7:00 pm

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 (new7:00 pm)

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 Tuesday, January 17, 2023--5:30 pm start *** Tuesday, January 17, 2023 -7:00 pm 

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 start 7:00pm Tuesday, February 7, 2023 start 6:00pm

Wednesday, February 15, 2023***

Tuesday, March 7, 2023** Tuesday, March 14, 2023** Thursday, March 9, 2023** 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 - 6:30 pm 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 - 6:30 pm 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Monday, May 15, 2023

Tuesday, June 6, 2022- 6:30 pm start Tuesday, June 6, 2023 5:30 pm start*** Tuesday, June 13, 2023--5:30 pm start*** Tuesday, June 13, 2023 -6:30 pm start***

Regional School Committee meetings begin at 

6:30 p.m. in the library at DS Middle 

School, unless otherwise noted.

Sherborn School Committee meetings begin at 

6:30 p.m. in Room 204B at the Sherborn 

Town Hall,  unless otherwise noted.

Dover School Committee meetings begin at 

6:30 p.m. in the library at Chickering School, 

unless otherwise noted.

* Meeting to include first pass of the FY24 Budget * Meeting to include first pass of the FY24 Budget * Meeting to include first pass of the FY24 Budget

** Meeting to include final action on FY24 Budget ** Meeting to include final action on FY24 Budget **Meeting to include final action on FY24 Budget

*** Budget Meeting with Dover Warrant and ***Meeting held at DSMS Library *** Meeting held at DSMS Library

       Sherborn Advisory Committees

2/8/2023


